

§  
ITEM NO.88

REGISTRAR COURT.1

SECTION XVII

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 4585 OF 2012

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR M.A. SAYEED

H.P.STATE ELECTRICITY BOARD LTD.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

JAIPRAKASH HYDRO POWER LTD.& ANR

Respondent(s)

Date: 04/04/2013 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s)

Ms. Tessy Varghese, Adv.  
Mr. K.V.Mohan,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Sarvjit Pratap Singh, Adv.  
Ms. Sharmila Upadhyay,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

File not received.  
List again on 25.4.2013.

| (M.A. SAYEED) |  
| REGISTRAR |

rd