

REGISTRAR COURT. 2

SECTION XVII

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR M K HANJURA

Civil Appeal No(s). 4585/2012

H.P.STATE ELECTRICITY BOARD LTD.

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

JAIPRAKASH HYDRO POWER LTD.& ANR

Respondent(s)

Date : 24/03/2015 This appeal was called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s)

Mr. K. V. Mohan,Adv.

Ms. Pragati Neekhara,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Pawan Upadhyay,Adv.

Ms. Sharmila Upadhyay,Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

File not received.

List again on 14.7.2015.

(M K HANJURA)  
Registrar